TP02 Series
Exceptional Endurance
10 Million Operations
Lighter Touch, Smooth Operation
4-Wire Analog Touch Screens
New Product CN-0362
2020-09-01
2021-01-12 Rev

Series TP02 4-Wire Analog Touch Screens
TYPICAL TOUCH SCREEN ORDERING EXAMPLE
Operation
K Light Touch
4TP02
Package Options
No
Code Touch Screen Only
B
  *  Touch Screen
**  & Multi-Touch
      Control Board
C      *  Touch Screen
 ***  & Multi-Touch IC
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
TP02104A–4K
104A
Type
4 4-Wire Analog
K
Touch Screen with
10.4" Screen
Horizontal Tail Position
4-Wire Analog
Finger or Stylus Input
Screen Size &
Aspect Ratio
104A 10.4”
106W 10.6”
121A 12.1”
121W 12.1”
150A 15.0”
156W 15.6”
190A 19.0”
Note: Aspect Ratio
Code A  =  4:3
 Code W = 16:9
 * Controller boards and IC chips for multi-touch touch screens are
  available only with package options.  Controller boards for single
  touch screens are available separately.  See pages 13- 14.
 ** Package Option B (Touch Screen & Multi-Touch Control Board) is
  primarily for product evaluation purposes.
*** Package Option C (Touch Screen & Multi-Touch IC) is primarily
  for use after product evaluation using the touch screen and control
  board; Option C is designed for use with the customer's PCB once
  the IC has been installed.
Series TP024-Wire Analog Touch Screens
www.nkkswitches.com 5
4-Wire Analog Touch Screens
Part Number
Screen
Size in
Inches
Key Area
Dimensions
Viewing Area
Dimensions
External
Dimensions
Panel
Thickness
Terminal Detail
4 Pin
.039” (1.0mm) Pitch
TP02104A-4K 10.4 8.315” x 6.236”
(211.2mm x 158.4mm)
8.465” x 6.394”
(215.0mm x 162.4mm)
8.882” x 6.748”
(225.6mm x 171.4mm)
.083”
(2.1mm)
Length
3.150” (80.0mm)
TP02106W-4K 10.6 9.071” x 5.441”
(230.4mm x 138.2mm)
9.189” x 5.563”
(233.4mm x 141.3mm)
9.756” x 6.094”
(247.8mm x 154.8mm)
.083”
(2.1mm)
Length
3.150” (80.0mm)
TP02121A-4K 12.1 9.677” x 7.256”
(245.8mm x 184.3mm)
9.827” x 7.406”
(249.6mm x 188.1mm)
10.236” x 7.795”
(260.0mm x 198.0mm)
.083”
(2.1mm)
Length
3.150” (80.0mm)
TP02121W-4K 12.1 10.280” x 6.425”
(261.12mm x 163.2mm)
10.404” x 6.551”
(264.26mm x 166.4mm)
10.827” x 6.929”
(275.0mm x 176.0mm)
.083”
(2.1mm)
Length
3.150” (80.0mm)
TP02150A-4K 15.0 11.972” x 8.980”
(304.1mm x 228.1mm)
12.130” x 9.138”
(308.1mm x 232.1mm)
12.669” x 9.665”
(321.8mm x 245.5mm)
.083”
(2.1mm)
Length
3.059” (77.7mm)
TP02156W-4K 15.6 13.551” x 7.618”
(344.2mm x 193.5mm)
13.681” x 7.748”
(347.5mm x 196.8mm)
14.276” x 8.433”
(362.6mm x 214.2mm)
.083”
(2.1mm)
Length
3.150” (80.0mm)
TP02190A-4K 19.0 14.815" x 11.850"
(376.3mm x 301.0mm)
15.039” x 12.102”
(382.0mm x 307.4mm)
15.571” x 12.638”

Dim D
Active
Area
Dim E
Viewable
Area
Dim F
Dim G
Center of
Active Area
(Horizontal)
Dim H
Center of
Active Area
(Vertical)
TP02156AW-4 15.6 14.276”
(362.6±0.3mm)
13.681”
(347.5mm)
13.551”